Position Other Positions Held

Water Resources Manager
Water Resources Director

Water Resources
Superintendent

Business Manager
Hydrographic Supervisor
Supervisor I

Supervisor I

Service Maintenance Worker
Engineering Technician |
Supervisor |

Engineering Technician |
Computer Drafting Tech Il
Heavy Equip Operator - Water
Canal Tender I

Heavy Equip Operator - Water
Secretary |l

Maint Craftworker |

Maint Craftworker |

Light Equipment Operator-
Water

Light Equipment Operator-
Water

Service Maintenance Worker
Service Maintenance Worker
Accounting Clerk Il

Maint Craftworker |

Service Maintenance Worker
Service Maintenance Worker
Canal Tender Il

Canal Tender Il

City

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Bakersfield

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Department Total Wages

Water
Water
Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$162,090
$119,166
$99,594

$87,378
$85,004
$84,345
$76,628
$69,283
$67,144
$65,648
$62,845
$60,827
$55,304
$54,737
$54,722
$51,591
$50,911
$49,034
$46,784

$45,792

$45,223
$45,218
$43,247
$41,689
$40,224
$36,952
$27,288
$26,906

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$50,569
$45,519
$35,181

$31,943
$35,913
$34,244
$33,473
$19,001
$18,625
$26,911
$21,407
$20,462
$25,704
$17.611
$28,699
$17,092
$23,016
$27,728
$22,751

$16,531

$19,204
$15,502
$15,018
$24,379
$10,618
$22,138

$7,359
$10,009



Facility Worker - Temp
Facility Worker - Temp
Facility Worker - Temp
Facility Worker - Temp
Facility Worker - Temp
Facility Worker - Temp
Facility Worker - Temp
Facility Worker - Temp
Laborer

Facility Worker - Temp
Facility Worker - Temp

Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield
Bakersfield

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

$13,600
$13,418
$12,124
$6,826
$6,580
$6,008
$5,888
$3,959
$2,852
$1,673
$1,650

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,048
$0
$0



