Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Resources Manager		Bakersfield	Water	\$162,090	\$50,569
Water Resources Director		Bakersfield	Water	\$119,166	\$45,519
Water Resources Superintendent		Bakersfield	Water	\$99,594	\$35,181
Business Manager		Bakersfield	Water	\$87,378	\$31,943
Hydrographic Supervisor		Bakersfield	Water	\$85,004	\$35,913
Supervisor II		Bakersfield	Water	\$84,345	\$34,244
Supervisor II		Bakersfield	Water	\$76,628	\$33,473
Service Maintenance Worker		Bakersfield	Water	\$69,283	\$19,001
Engineering Technician I		Bakersfield	Water	\$67,144	\$18,625
Supervisor I		Bakersfield	Water	\$65,648	\$26,911
Engineering Technician I		Bakersfield	Water	\$62,845	\$21,407
Computer Drafting Tech II		Bakersfield	Water	\$60,827	\$20,462
Heavy Equip Operator - Water		Bakersfield	Water	\$55,304	\$25,704
Canal Tender II		Bakersfield	Water	\$54,737	\$17,611
Heavy Equip Operator - Water		Bakersfield	Water	\$54,722	\$28,699
Secretary II		Bakersfield	Water	\$51,591	\$17,092
Maint Craftworker I		Bakersfield	Water	\$50,911	\$23,016
Maint Craftworker I		Bakersfield	Water	\$49,034	\$27,728
Light Equipment Operator- Water		Bakersfield	Water	\$46,784	\$22,751
Light Equipment Operator- Water		Bakersfield	Water	\$45,792	\$16,531
Service Maintenance Worker		Bakersfield	Water	\$45,223	\$19,204
Service Maintenance Worker		Bakersfield	Water	\$45,218	\$15,502
Accounting Clerk II		Bakersfield	Water	\$43,247	\$15,018
Maint Craftworker I		Bakersfield	Water	\$41,689	\$24,379
Service Maintenance Worker		Bakersfield	Water	\$40,224	\$10,618
Service Maintenance Worker		Bakersfield	Water	\$36,952	\$22,138
Canal Tender II		Bakersfield	Water	\$27,288	\$7,359
Canal Tender II		Bakersfield	Water	\$26,906	\$10,009

Facility Worker - Temp	Bakersfield	Water	\$13,600	\$0
Facility Worker - Temp	Bakersfield	Water	\$13,418	\$0
Facility Worker - Temp	Bakersfield	Water	\$12,124	\$0
Facility Worker - Temp	Bakersfield	Water	\$6,826	\$0
Facility Worker - Temp	Bakersfield	Water	\$6,580	\$0
Facility Worker - Temp	Bakersfield	Water	\$6,008	\$0
Facility Worker - Temp	Bakersfield	Water	\$5,888	\$0
Facility Worker - Temp	Bakersfield	Water	\$3,959	\$0
Laborer	Bakersfield	Water	\$2,852	\$2,048
Facility Worker - Temp	Bakersfield	Water	\$1,673	\$0
Facility Worker - Temp	Bakersfield	Water	\$1,650	\$0